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Rang Passnr. Spieler VNr. Verein

1 21531  Radner Max 129 Union AWD Vorchdorf

2 21624 Schedlberger Daniel 360 Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

3 21381 Kloiber Martin 239 Union Raika Ramingtal

4 21440 Rampetsreiter Heinrich 360 Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

5 50057 Jakovjevic Josef 275 SV GW Micheldorf

6 21929  Watzl David 275 SV GW Micheldorf

7 21777 Feichtinger Constantin 151 SPG ASKO/Union MUKI Ebensee
8 22020  Kreuzer Bernhard 59 ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
9 21376 Grill Rafael 74 TTV Garsten

10 22078 Lehner Patrick 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
11 22023 Nuspl Stefan 59 ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
12 22011 Horschlager Julian Johann 153 DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

13 21749 Sandberger Maximilian 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
14 21509 Guschlbauer Michael 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
15 22058 Floimayr Daniel 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
16 22057 Eggetsberger Marcel 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
17 22170 Haas Johannes 83 ATSV Neuzeug

18 22206 Traxler Alexander 205 Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
19 22197 Dornetshumer Lukas 347 UNION TTV JOSKO Kopfing

20 21970 Schiutz Lukas 205 Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
21 22139 Stieber Lukas 260 ASKO Froschberg

22 21748 Sallaberger Jakob 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
23 21950 Lehner Dominik 370 UNIQA Biesenfeld

24 22076 Lehner-Dittenberger Sebastian 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
25 22213 Rieger Hannes 260 ASKO Froschberg

26 22241 Vondrak Thomas 153 DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

27 22212 Reitinger Alexander 260 ASKO Froschberg

28 22169 Bresenhuber Lukas 83 ATSV Neuzeug

29 22207 Frihwirt Simon 205 Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
30 22077 Lehner-Dittenberger Paul 386 Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
31 22040 Pointner Lukas 129 Union AWD Vorchdorf
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38
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21954
22184
21646
21969
22024
22019
22134
22049

Zwicklhuber Lukas
Schwarzbauer Thomas
Oberhauser Lukas
Voggeneder Martin
Nuspl Philipp
Steinberger Richard
Aumer Maximilian

Hebesberger Fabian

33
116
33
205
59
59
153
33

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

BSV OO.Landesregierung Linz
TUS RAIKA Kremsmiunster

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
DSG/Union Waldegg Linz

TUS RAIKA Kremsmiunster
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Rang Passnr.

70105
70147
70106
70155
70130
70149
70131
70138
70148
70137
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Spieler

Sallaberger Vera
Gféllner Lara
Sandberger Valerie
Lehner Simone

Huber Christine
Guschlbauer Christina
Rampetsreiter Doris
Schernberger Pia
Gféllner Hannah

Krenmayer Stefanie

VNr.

386
386
386
386
360
386
360
360
386
360

Verein

Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Union Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

http://www.ooettv.at/nachwuchs/turnierverwaltung/Ergebniseingabe3.asp?tn=5
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